



\$~31 to 34

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

(31)

+ C.O. 4/1997

SH. JAININDER JAIN AND ORS. ....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Shailen Bhatia, Mr. Raghav Bhalla  
and Mr. Bhavesh, Advocates.

versus

REGISTRAR OF TRADE MARKS AND ORS. ....Respondents

Through: Mr. Vaibhav Vutts and Ms. Aamna  
Hasan, Advocates.

(32)

+ CS(COMM) 449/2018

ARIHANT JAIN AND ORS. ....Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Vaibhav Vutts and Ms. Aamna  
Hasan, Advocates.

versus

JAININDER JAIN AND ORS. ....Defendants

Through: Mr. Shailen Bhatia, Mr. Raghav Bhalla  
and Mr. Bhavesh, Advocates.

(33)

+ CS(COMM) 520/2018

JAININDER JAIN ....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Shailen Bhatia, Mr. Raghav Bhalla  
and Mr. Bhavesh, Advocates.

versus

ARIHANT JAIN AND ....Defendant

Through: Mr. Vaibhav Vutts and Ms. Aamna  
Hasan, Advocates.

(34)

+ CS(COMM) 546/2018

KIRAN JAIN ....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Shailen Bhatia, Mr. Raghav Bhalla



and Mr. Bhavesh, Advocates.

versus

JANKI DASS JAIN

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Vaibhav Vutts and Ms. Aamna  
Hasan, Advocates.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA**

**ORDER**

**16.01.2026**

%

Since the recording of evidence of the parties is continuing, list on  
18.05.2026.

**TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J**

**JANUARY 16, 2026**

*kct*